
L

Ref. No. PIL/HO/BA-I7 12025

April7,2025

T'Ere Chief R.egu[atorY @fftcer
Dhaka Stock Exchange PLC

DSE Tower, House- 46, Road-2l, [\ikunja-2
Dhaka-1229

Subject: Repont on slnareholdiurg/uerit holdimE of tl'le Sponsons/ Directonso ForeiEners, Imstittttions and

Shareltoldens who hoEd 5o/o or rmore of Eisted securEties"

Dear Sin,

pursuant to the regulation 35 (2) of the Dhaka Stock Exchange (Listing) Regulation, 2015 and Chittagong Stock

Exchange (Listing) Regulation, 2015, we hereby submit the statement of shareholding/unit holding position as per

following format:

: Pragati Insurance Limited
: March, 2025
:73,69,O7,35O
:73,69,735

:39.97o/o

, SO.+OoZo

1" Name of the Issuer
2. Applicable Month
3. Total Paid-up Capital (Tk.)
4. No. of total Paid-uP Shares
5. o/o of Paid-up capital held bY

A. Sponsor/Promoters and Directors
B, Govt.
C. Institution
D, Foreign
E. Public

P w.*agffi #6 Esaffi &e,ff ffiffiwffi ffi ffi,&wamd*mffi
HEAD QpFjCE:PHAGATI Ii\SURANCE BHABAN,20"21, IGWFIAI\ BAZAR ('lfll'!, 15TH & 16Tl-l FLO0tl), Dl-lAlfl-]215, BAi\GLADESH

Phone : FABX : 88-02-5501 2680-2, EiHE$]" : 02-5501 2673, 02-5501 2685, O2-55O'12678, 02-550-i1 905

E+/All.: inlo@pragatiinsurance,com, uw@pragaliinsurance.c0m, FAX :880"2-55013694, P,0 BOX N0. 3721, \n/eb : www,pragatiinsurance,com

'-29,630/o

6. Details unit of Directors:
No. of Securities held

as on end of the Month
o/o of tota! no,

ot Paid-up
Securities as
on end of the

Month

Reason
f,or

Changes

Repoft
ing

Month

Previ
ous

Mont
h

No. of
Shares

increased/
decreased
During the
Repofted

Period
(A)-(B)

Repofting
Month

(A)

Previous
Month

(B)

[.lame

Status
(Sponsor/ Fromote

rlDirectorl
Sponsor Director/

Nominated
Director

/Independent
Director/

Depositor Director
etc.)

?r.
-rO,

N/At.478.334 2.01 2.01Chairman t,478,3341 Sved M. Altaf Hussain
1.478,306 2.0L 2.01Vice Chairman t,478,3062 Mr. Tabith M Awal

5.06 N/A3.726.653 3,726,653 5.06Director3 Mr. Khalilur Rahman
2.tB N/A1,606.026 2.18Sponsor Director 1,606,0264 Mr
2.01 N/Ai.483,258 2.01Sponsor Director 1,483,2585 Mr. Syedur Rahman
2.08 N/At.532,225 t,532,225 2.08Sponsor Director6 Mr. Sanvar Kamal

N/A2.14t.575,678 t,575,678 2.74Sponsor Director7 Mrs,
N/A2.03 2.03t.496,283 t,496,283Sponsor Director8 Mr. Mohammed Abdul Malek
N/A1.473,899 2.00 2.001,473,899Director9 Mr, Mushfiqur Rahman
N/At.475.206 2.00 2.00Director 7,47s,20610 Mrs Nahreen Yeahea

2.031.499,505 2.03Shareholder Director 1,499,505Mr. Nasir Latif11

Received 8y.....

0 7 tpp rnr

N/A


